
The HDT nano Rapid Tactical Operations Center (nRTOC) is an 
ultra-portable display system for mobile, front-line operations. 
This rugged, lightweight, ultra-portable single-case solution is 
the ideal platform for battle command software and incident 
response applications. The HDT nRTOC supports front and 
rear projection and can be set up as a single unit or as multiple 
displays positioned side-by-side to create a large-scale command 
and control wall.

The HDT nRTOC is one of our lightest systems, starting out at just 
79 pounds and is available in screen sizes from 70 to 85 inches 
diagonally, and supports a 16:10 wide screen format. 
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nRTOC DISPLAY

• Rugged, lightweight and ultra-portable

• Short-throw projectors can be setup in front of or behind the screen

• Standard screen sizes range from 70 to 85 inches diagonally.

• Supported input devices include PC / Mac computers, smart phones, 
broadcast receivers, surveillance feeds, tablets and DVD / Blu-Ray 
players

• Compatible accessories include interactive electronics and video 
distribution units (VDU) to expand display capabilities by supporting 
multiple inputs and quadview images

KEY FEATURES

Single Screen Projection 
Based Display
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nRTOC DISPLAY
Single Screen Projection Based Display

NON-EXPORT CONTROLLED INFORMATION

SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering information 106-NRTOC-70W 106-NRTOC-85W 106-NRTOC-70WUXL

Screen Size 70 85 70

Dimensions

Stowed 34.8" x 11.6" x 31.4" 
88.4 x 29.5 x 79.8 cm

34.8" x 11.6" x 31.4" 
88.4 x 29.5 x 79.8 cm

34.8" x 11.6" x 31.4" 
88.4 x 29.5 x 79.8 cm

Deployed 63.9" x 50.2" x 80.5" 
162.3 x 127.5 x 204.5 cm

77" x 57.5" x 88.3" 
195.6 x 146.1 x 224.3 cm

77" x 35.2" x 89.9" 
195.6 x 89.4 x 228.3 cm

Weight 79 lbs
35.8 kg

82 lbs
37.2 kg

85 lbs
38.6 kg

Resolution 1280 x 800 (WXGA) 1280 x 800 (WXGA) 1920 x 1200 (WUXGA)

Ordering information 106-NRTOC-85WUXL 106-NRTOC-70UHD 106-NRTOC-85UHD

Screen Size 85 70 85

Dimensions

Stowed 34.8" x 11.6" x 31.4" 
88.4 x 29.5 x 79.8 cm

34.8" x 11.6" x 31.4" 
88.4 x 29.5 x 79.8 cm

34.8" x 11.6" x 31.4" 
88.4 x 29.5 x 79.8 cm

Deployed 77" x 35.2" x 89.9" 
195.6 x 89.4 x 228.3 cm

64" x 66" x 80.5" 
162.6 x 167.6 x 204.5 cm

77" x 35.2" x 89.9" 
195.6 x 89.4 x 228.3 cm

Weight 86 lbs
39 kg

85 lbs
38.6 kg

86 lbs
39 kg

Resolution 1920 x 1200 (WUXGA) 3840 x 2160 (4K) 3840 x 2160 (4K)

Products, product specifications and data are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, and/or design.  
Please contact Customer Service at 800.969.8527 for the most up-to-date product information.


