

The HDT nano Rapid Tactical Operations Center (nRTOC) is an ultra-portable display system for mobile, front-line operations. This rugged, lightweight, ultra-portable single-case solution is the ideal platform for battle command software and incident response applications. The HDT nRTOC supports front and rear projection and can be set up as a single unit or as multiple displays positioned side-by-side to create a large-scale command and control wall.

The HDT nRTOC is one of our lightest systems, starting out at just 79 pounds and is available in screen sizes from 70 to 85 inches diagonally, and supports a 16:10 wide screen format.

KEY FEATURES

- Rugged, lightweight and ultra-portable
- Short-throw projectors can be setup in front of or behind the screen
- Standard screen sizes range from 70 to 85 inches diagonally.
- Supported input devices include PC / Mac computers, smart phones, broadcast receivers, surveillance feeds, tablets and DVD / Blu-Ray players
- Compatible accessories include interactive electronics and video distribution units (VDU) to expand display capabilities by supporting multiple inputs and quadview images



nRTOC DISPLAY

Single Screen Projection Based Display



SPECIFICATIONS				
Ordering information	106-NRTOC-70W	106-NRTOC-85W	106-NRTOC-70WUXL	
Screen Size	70	85	70	
Dimensions				
Stowed	34.8" x 11.6" x 31.4" 88.4 x 29.5 x 79.8 cm	34.8" x 11.6" x 31.4" 88.4 x 29.5 x 79.8 cm	34.8" x 11.6" x 31.4" 88.4 x 29.5 x 79.8 cm	
Deployed	63.9" x 50.2" x 80.5" 162.3 x 127.5 x 204.5 cm	77" x 57.5" x 88.3" 195.6 x 146.1 x 224.3 cm	77" x 35.2" x 89.9" 195.6 x 89.4 x 228.3 cm	
Weight	79 lbs 35.8 kg	82 lbs 37.2 kg	85 lbs 38.6 kg	
Resolution	1280 x 800 (WXGA)	1280 x 800 (WXGA)	1920 x 1200 (WUXGA)	

Ordering information	106-NRTOC-85WUXL	106-NRTOC-70UHD	106-NRTOC-85UHD
Screen Size	85	70	85
Dimensions			
Stowed	34.8" x 11.6" x 31.4" 88.4 x 29.5 x 79.8 cm	34.8" x 11.6" x 31.4" 88.4 x 29.5 x 79.8 cm	34.8" x 11.6" x 31.4" 88.4 x 29.5 x 79.8 cm
Deployed	77" x 35.2" x 89.9" 195.6 x 89.4 x 228.3 cm	64" x 66" x 80.5" 162.6 x 167.6 x 204.5 cm	77" x 35.2" x 89.9" 195.6 x 89.4 x 228.3 cm
Weight	86 lbs 39 kg	85 lbs 38.6 kg	86 lbs 39 kg
Resolution	1920 x 1200 (WUXGA)	3840 x 2160 (4K)	3840 x 2160 (4K)

Products, product specifications and data are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, and/or design. Please contact Customer Service at 800.969.8527 for the most up-to-date product information.